Concord High School Wrestling
2019-20 Season
Overall Schedule

DAL Valley Division
Alhambra, Berean Christian, Campolindo, Concord, Miramonte, Mt. Diablo, Ygnacio Valley
Maximum Number of Contests; 40 matches plus 2 scrimmages

Day DATE EVENT JV or Var. LOCATION
October;
Monday 14-Oct-19 [Booster's Meeting CHS, 6:30 pm
Wednesday 16-Oct-19 [Parent Meeting, 6:30 PM CHS Wrestling Room
November;
Monday 4-Nov-19  [First Day of Practice All CHS, 3:00 to 6:30 pm Daily
Wednesday 6-Nov-19  |Parent Meeting, 6:30 PM CHS Wrestling Room
Monday 11-Nov-19 [Booster's Meeting CHS, 6:30 pm
Saturday 23-Nov-19 [Mt. Diablo Scrimmage JV-Frosh/Soph. Mt. Diablo HS, Concord, CA
Mon.-Wed. | 11/25-11/27 |Regular Practice TBD
Tuesday 26-Nov-19 |Hydration Test All TBD
Thurs. - Fri. | 11/28-11/29 [Thanksgiving Recess -
December:
Friday 6-Dec-19  |DAL Novice Tournament JV-Frosh/Soph. Campolindo HS, Moraga, CA
Saturday 7-Dec-19  |Vallejo Wrestling JV Invitational JV-Frosh/Soph. Vallejo HS, Vallejo, CA
Monday 9-Dec-19 |Booster's Meeting CHS, 6:30 pm
Saturday 14-Dec-19 |12th Annual Bill Martell Invitational Var. Northgate HS, Walnut Creek, CA
Mon.-Tue 12/23-12/24 |Regular Practice All TBD
Wed. -Fri. 12/25-12/27 |Christmas Break -
Mon.-Tue 12/30-12/31 |Regular Practice All TBD
anuary;
Wednesday 1-Jan-20  |New Years Break -
Thurs.-Fri. 1/2-1/3 Regular Practice All TBD
Saturday 4-Jan-20  |Albany Girls Tournament Var. and JV Albany HS; Albany, CA
Saturday 11-Jan-20 |Granada Mat Classic Var. Granada HS, Livermore, CA
Monday 13-Jan-20 |Booster's Meeting CHS, 6:30 pm
Wednesday 15-Jan-20 |Double Dual Meet vs. YV and Berean @ Campo. All Campolindo HS, Moraga, CA
Saturday 18-Jan-20 [Livermore High Barnburner F/S/JV/girls tournament JV-Frosh/Soph./Girls Livermore HS, Livermore, CA
Saturday 18-Jan-20  |Kermit Bankson Tournament Var. Albany HS; Albany, CA
Monday 20-Jan-20 |MLK Day - No School -
Wednesday 22-Jan-20 |Double Dual Meet vs. Alhambra and Mt. Diablo @ Concord All Concord High School
Saturday 25-Jan-20 |San Ramon Valley Invitational Var. San Ramom HS, San Ramon, CA
Wednesday 29-Jan-20 |Double Dual Meet vs. Miramonte and Campolindo @ Concord All Concord High School
February;
Saturday 1-Feb-20  [JV North Coast Championships 1% Doughty Valley HS, San Ramon, CA
Monday 10-Feb-20 |Booster's Meeting CHS, 6:30 pm
Friday 14-Feb-20 |DAL League Championships All Alhambra High School, Martinez, CA
Monday 17-Feb-20 |President's Day
Fri.-Sat. 21-Feb-20 |NCS Tournament Girls Albany HS; Albany, CA
Fri.-Sat. 21-Feb-20 |NCS Tournament Boys James Logan HS; Union City, CA
Thur.-Sat. 2/27-2/29 |CIF State Tournament Boys and Girls Rabobank Arena; Bakersfield, CA




